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NPOAIAIPA®H NMPOIONTOX / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Meprypagn Mpoidvrog: PaokdunAo Tpippa atroinpapévo.

Product description: Sage dried dehydrated.

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Toupkiag/ Turkish

Zuokevaoia: MNMpwToyevg ouokeuaaoia TTAACTIKY) cuokeuaoia (KATAAANAN yia dueon
ETTAPN ME TPOPIYAL) og Kavovikég auvenikeg TrepIBaAAovTog (10 kg)

Packaging: Primary packaging paper bag (appropriate for direct food contact?)

packed in normal ambient conditions (10 kg)
1 Zopewva pe Tnv EBvIkN kai KoivorikA vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BIR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkela {wNng: 2 xpdévia ammd TNV NUEPOMNVIO COUOKEUAOIOG, OUOKEUQAOPEVO OE
KAVOVIKEG ouvOnkeg TePIBAAAOVTOG 1 OTTwg opideTal ammd Tov TTPounOeuTi OTIG
eVOEDEIYUEVEG OUVONKEG TTOU AvVAPEPOVTAI TTAPAKATW.

Shelf life: 2 years from the date of packaging, packed in normal ambient conditions
or as defined by the producer if proper storage provided (see below the storage

conditions).

2uvlnkeg armrobnkeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ KAvovikéEG ouvlnkes TrepIBAAAovTOG, O€
MépOG Opooepd Kal OKIEPO (MEyIoTn Bepuokpacia ouviipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypacia 65%).
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ZuvOnkeg amroBnkeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ KavovikéG ouvenkeg TrepIBaAAlovTog, o€

MEPOG Opooepd Kal OKIEPO (MEyioTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN

uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOC PE OXAMATA TTOU

METAQEPOUV UOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIKn o€ €TAIPEIEC TTAPAYWYAS TPOPINWY, KATAOTAUOTA TPOYiKwWY, super

markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food industries, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

MoioTikd xapakTnpioTIKA TTpoidvrog / Quality product characteristics

ZUCTOTIKG:

Ingredients:

QuUOoIKA XOPOKTNPICTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

MikpoBI10AOYIKA XOAPOAKTNPICTIKA/

Microbiological characteristics:

®daokounAo armmognpapévo.

Sage dried.

TuTTIKr YEUOT TOU TTPOIGVTOG

ATtToucia evTopwyv

Typical product taste

Free from infestation

MUknTeG-ZUueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10* cfu/g
E. coli: max 100 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amoucia ota 25¢g - absence/ 25¢g
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XNMIKG XOPAKTNPIOTIKG/

Chemical characteristics/:

Emonuavon:

Labeling:

*oUPQWVA PE TIG ECWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU £XEI BECEI
n etaipgia pag/ according to internal specification of our
company

Yypaaoia / moisture: max 12%

AIBépio €Aaio/ Volatile oil min 0,5%

Téppa/ Ash: max 11%

Téppa adidAuTn o€ o&u / Acid Insoluble Ash: max 2%
Ao@AaToéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5ug/kg
AopAatoéiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10ug/kg
Qxpatoivn A/Ochratoxin A: max 10ug/kg

Bapéa péralda/ Heavy metals: Z0pugwva pe Ta 6pia Tou
KavoviouoU EK/915/2023 kal 6AwV TwV OXETIKWV
TpoTToTroIocwy autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the amendments
MoAukukAIkoi Apwpartikoi YdpoyovdaBpakeg (MAY) /
Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrogonocarbons (PAY): ZUuowva
ME Ta Opia Tou kavoviouou EK/2015/1933 / In accordance
with the EC Regulation EK/2015/1933

YmoAgippara gutopapudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
20poewva pe Ta Opia Tou kKavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai Tig
TpoTToTTOoINCEIG auTwy. In accordance with the Regulation
EC/396/2005 and all the relevant amendments.

Emwvupia etaipiag TeAATN, TTEQIYPAPr) TTPOIOVTOG, XwpPa
mpoéAeuong, kabapd Pdapog, lot, olvBeon TIPOIOGVTOG,
nuepounvia ARgng, ouvBnikeg diatripnong, OIATPOPIKN
eTTIoAMAvON.

Customer’s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value
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MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN HM/NIA: I0YNIOX 2023

MpoBAeTépevn xprion:

Product use:

To TTpOIdV XPNOIKOTTOIEITAlI WG CUCTATIKG YIa TV
TTAPACKEUN TPOPINWV (NUIETOIUO TTPOIOV).
As an ingredient in food production (semi-finished

product).

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOQPINO CUNPWVA ME TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To mrpoidv dev éxel UTTOOTEI AKTIVOBOANON cUp@wva Je TiIG EupwTraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 ka1 1999/3/EC.

A1aBpemrTiKA emonuavon avd 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyela/ Energy

276 kcal/ 1160 kj

Mpwrteiveg/ Protein 9,11¢g
YdaravOpakeg/ Carbohydrates 63,949
2dkxapa/ Sugars 1,21¢g
Arrrapd/ Lipids 7,439
€K TWV OTTOIWV KOpEOUEva /

of which saturated i
AlaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers 379
Ndartpio/ sodium 55 mg

*Mnyn / Source: USDA national nutrient database for standard reference
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |[Handled on InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |onSite
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives ND NO NO ND NO NO

FISH or its derivatives ND NO NO ND NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS ND NO NO ND NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives ND NO NO ND YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO ND YES YES

NUTS, tree nuts: ND NO NO ND YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives ND NO NO ND YES YES

SULPHITES »10ppm - Sulphite quantity to be givenin ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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